CLARITY
DECORATIVE LIGHT
CASA SERIES | Vanity Light
DYNAMIC MENU
Order Information Page 2
Dimensions Page 2
Photometric Data Page 3
SPECIFICATIONS

27K 30K 35K 40K 50K
Damp Location
ORDERING GUIDE
CS-CR -02 -32W -5CCT -SV
CS-CR
Clarity
Decorative Vanity Light
-02
2 Ft
-32W
32W | 1600 lm
-5CCT
27/30/35/40/50K
CCT Switchable
-SV
Silver
Brushed Nickel
Fixture Family Length Power CCT Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
4/30/2026
DIMENSIONS – FIXTURE AND MOUNTING
CLARITY
DECORATIVE LIGHT
CASA SERIES | Vanity Light
5.8 in
20.2 in
4.0 in
2.3 in
25 in
VIEW CS-CR-02-32W-
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY CONE DISTRIBUTION
CS-CR-02-32W- Zone Lumens % Fixture Direct Light Center Beam Fc Beam Width
Wattage 20W 0-20° 207.49 9.5
CCT 5000K 0-30° 447.47 20.5
Distribution 130˚ 0-40° 746.06 34.2
Length 2ft 0-60° 1376.66 63.2
0-80° 1812.85 83.2
0-90° 1918.48 88.1
Innovative Design
• Rectangular shape
• Highly durable polycarbonate and
high transmittance lens.
• Metal housing
Options
• Five CCTs switchable
• Brushed nickel finish
• 32W power
Tests And Certifications Mounting Available
• Wall mount
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
4/30/2026
OVERVIEW
CLARITY
DECORATIVE LIGHT
CASA SERIES | Vanity Light
Wet Location